PCS Exhausts Silva Stages
Clitheroe & DMC with Springhill MSC

1996

ANWCC Forest (Round 7)
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EVENT
CLUB
DATE 10 August
CHAMPIONSHIP

CLS *DRIVER CLUB
John Thompson  Clitheroe
Kevin Furber  Spr'hill
Jon Burn Coltness
Ian Joel KLHC
Anthony Eaton N'all'ton
Phil Walker Clitheroe
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Steve Bannister Malton
Gary Tomlinson Vickers
Paul Wearden  KLMC
Chris Heleine Vauxhall
Ian Knowles KLMC
Gavin Ruler N Humber
Ric Pocklington Ripon

Paul Wilson Warr'ton
Andy Pawley Clitheroe
James Leach KLMC

tRobert Swann  Dukeries

Paul Twentyman S Shore
Daniel Dunbabib Warr'ton
Chris Catterall KLMC
David Beaumont A&P

Tony Garratt  Spr'hill
Robert Smith  Alwoodley
Ian Colman Whitby
#David Gratrix S Shore

Martin Pierson Malton
Noel Wilkinson S1'waite
Nigel Bunney  KLMC
Clive Taylor  Clitheroe
Brendon Mazwell S&H

Ged Vose Bolton
#Steve McNamara Wigan
John Godbehere Dukeries
Alan Larkin Trackrod
Andy Forrest  Ilkley
Clarke L'bottom Keighley
Rick Fry KLMC

John Deegan N'all'ton
sMark Webster  L&C

Simon Mawdsley Clitheroe
Andy Harqreaves Clitheroe
Nigel Worswick 2300

Phil Burton KLMC
Simon Redhead

Paul Fry KLMC
Cliff Spencer Dukeries
Stuart Darragh Spr'hill
Shaun Woffinden § Bank
Andy Murphy Morecambe
Andy Nicholson S Scot

#Co~-DRIVER
David Hancock
Liam 0'Kane
Stan Quirk
Graene Wood
Peter Hartland
John Mork
Julie St'henson
Darren Toml'son
Rob Warmisham
Cameron Kelly
Adrian Loxam
Steve Darvell
Glen Workman
Graham Lewis
Tim Sturla
Barry Leach
James Berger
R Lyons
Clive Dunbabin
Jeanete McDon'd
#Howard Turner
Mike Walker
Andy Shaw
Neil Colman
#Stephen Taylor
Peter Croft
Mike Yates
Andrew Leech
Jin Ward
Craig Law
Karen Harding
Simon Woodley
Glenn Hall
Bern Fernyhough
Karen Forrest
Andy Hargreaves
Phil Sandham
Kath Shepperd

*Dave Hensley
Chris Tracy
Chas Chatburn
Clive Molyneux
Mal Capstick
Andrew Spence
Mike Steele
Janice Spencer
David Oates
Martin Carter
Ashley Hodge
George Hill

CAR

Escort Cos
Sierra Cos
Sierra Cos
Escort Cos
Sierra Cos
Mazda 323 T
Escort
Sierra Cos
Sierra Cos
205 GTi
Escort Mk4
Escort
Sunbean
Escort

205 GTi
Escort Mk2
Escort
Escort
Escort

205 GTi
Legacy
Astra GTE
Fiesta
Nissan March T
Astra
Sunbean
MG Maestrover
Opel Corsa
Nova
Sunbean
Astra
Escort
Escort
Escort
Nova SR
Fiat 131
Sierra Cos
Swift GTi
205 GTi
Sunbean
Fiesta
Sapphire Cos
Escort
Galant T
Sapphire Cos
Escort Cos
Astra GTE
205 GTi
Sierra Cos
Sierra Cos

€.C.

PENALTIES
32.23
3300
33.25
34.00
34.49
35.26
35.29
36.02
36.28
36.55
37.24
3125
37.38
37.40
38.05
38.11
38.19
38.32
38.41
38.56
39.10
39.13
39.27
39.30
39.35
39.36
40.01
40.08
40.10
40.21
40.22
40,34
40.57
41.25
42.00
42.39
44,29
44,29
46,22
48,34
52.30
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Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired
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Paul Miller

Julian Davies
Dave Wilding
Chris Bowman

Spr'hill  Pat Cooper

Paul Burns
KLMC Neil Davies
KLMC Jeff Guy
Ripon Craig Lee

David Whittaker Pendle Ian Mills

Robert Plant

Knowldale Jason Austin

Escort

Nova GSi
Saab 96 V4
Saab 99
Sierra Cos
Sunbean
Mini Cooper

Retired
Retired
Retired
0TL

Retired
Retired
Retired



